CAMPING

DAS Campingprices
PARADIES for202%/2025

Familie Krdfl Hermann

Sommer- & Wintercamping
A-6290 Mayrhofen - Laubichl 125

Tel. +43(0) 664 8851 8866
info@campingplatz-tirol.at

www.campingplatz-tirol.at

winter MS winter LS summer MS summer LS

MS=Main season 09.12.-06.01. 07.01.-27.04. 28.06.- 07.09. 28.04.-27.06.
LS=Low season 27.09.-05.10. 08.09.-26.09.

prices per night 06.10.-12.10.
Adults Ages 16 and up € 14,00 €12,50 €11,50 €10,00
Tourism taxes per night €2,20 €2,20 €2,20 €2,20
Children up to Age 14 €10,50 €9,00 €8,50 €7,50
Youth Age 15 €14,00 €12,50 €11,50 €10,00
Dogs €4,50 €4,00 €4,50 €4,00
fee for pitch €15,00 €13,50 €12,00 €11,00
fee for tent-pitch(only for tent- - €9,00 € 10,00 €9,00
fee for additional car €3,50 €3,50 €3,50 €3,50
environmental fee per pitch €4,50 €4,50 €4,50 €4,50
Surcharge for luxus pitch €11,00 €10,00 €10,00 €8,00
Surcharge for comfort pitch €6,00 €5,00 €5,00 €4,00
electric per kw €0,80 €0,80 €0,80 €0,80
private bathroom "comfort" €22,00 €20,00 €22,00 € 20,00
private bathroom "standard” € 20,00 €18,00 € 20,00 € 18,00

5. Payments are only accepted during regular office hour!

to other guests if necessary!

9. The campground entrance is closed from 10:30 until 6 am

8. Cars must be parked at your site and are not permittet in other areas.

Seasonal piteh fees

1. The price includes swimming pool and shower; and ski bus in winter every 20 minutes direct from
the campground. A few places with digital TV-cable-connector!

2. Stay 15 nights or more and receive a 10% discount on the per-person rates.
3. There are no deductions, if you leave the campsite for a several days hut tour!
4, Private bathroom: Rental possible from 4 nights; 10% discount from 14 rented nights, 15% discount from 21 rented nights

Please keep the following mind:

6. On departure day, we ask that you vacate your site by 12 noon. If you leave after 12:00 noon, you will be charged an
additional night. During main season, you will be able to occupy your new site after 12 noon.
7. If you arrive after 6:00 p.m,, please inform us in good time, otherwise we will rent the parking space provided for you

10. From the 13th october until the 12th of december the campground is closed. Therefore arrival and departure are not possible!

environmental fee for a half year
pet fee for a half year 2024/2025
tourism tax

winter half year 2024/2025 z.B. from 01.10. until 01.04.2025
summer half year 2024/2025 z.B. from 01.04. until 01.10.2025

€ 1 520,00
€ 1 520,00
€ 99,00
€ 90,00
€ 132,00

(excl. electricity)
(excl. electricity)

€@ The scason fees are to be paid in advance. You can pay by bank transfer or at the reception on the day of your arrival in cash or by card
e The seasonal price includes the swimming pool, warm water, showers, waste disposal, water supply and disposal at the campsite.

The ski bus runs in winter - every 20 minutes directly from the campsite!
e The flat rate is limited to ca. 60 nights per person and half year. Electricity is charged according to consumption per KwH
@ The flat rate counts only for married couples with unmarried children until age of 26! Each other person

that also uses the caravan must register at the reception and pay the corresponding dues at the day of departure.
© After the expiration of the season pitch day rates will be charged - 9,50 per day - max. 14 days possible, then daily rates!

We would be very happy to accomodate you family Kréll Hermann and Teaml
We reserve the right to change prices and misprints!

Bankverbindung Raiffeisenbank Mayrhofen - IBAN AT12 3627 4000 0003 7473 - BIC RZTIAT22274
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